Date In: 15/10/18-14:24			40581811AH	t it + 1900	
Res No: NA Msh 180 1870 124	Jeb de	seription	Date & Time Complete	1	
Veh No: 10 51046	SAS	e-filing	to rane complet	ed	Done b
D.O.A: 12/10/4-12:15	E-ma	il (withia Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	+		
The state of the s	i-Mot	or Claim Form	-		
OD . TP . Reporting Only	i-Mot	or W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	<u> </u>		
	i-Phot	o Uploaded	, 7P 4hrs)		
TP Insurer:		ment/Survey Report			
Preferred W	Ass't R	eport by Fe			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (TP Particulars:	(eport by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Vel No. 6			Tol:	Fax:	
Owner / Driver: (Policy No: (. INC()/Non-INC().	XISTEROS .	-
	Period: (Tel:	,	
confirmed by : ()	Cover Type: (
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note Per Co	Dat-)
Year of Registration: (%)	Warren Sta	nis (WO): N: 0-20%	Time: 6; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100047	
		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1.30-	100%]	
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	SEEL OF SEEL SEEL SEEL SEEL SEEL SEEL SEEL SEE	2,000()			57501
Suston in Custo	24 (31)(33)	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	y NO refer of repairer	N. 00	
() Total Luss Care	formation strictly	y Confidential & Cur	Mark Comment	1.09	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	rer URGENTI	Y.	y NO refer of repairer.		
// / OWed-In () . v ·		The state of the s	The second secon		100
19 Marian Control of the Control of	C: YES!	1 220			
William Control of the Control of th	ce: YES ()	/ NO (); Town	ing Co: (·	
Remarks: (INC hat)	e: YES()	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ing Co: (· ·)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		94: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inc.	Courtesy Car (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ing Co: (Do	ne by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inc.	Courtesy Car (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Dor	ne by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	Courtesy Car (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Do	ne by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Don	ne by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Dor	ne by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Do	nejby
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Don	ne by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Do) neby
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Do) ne by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Don	neby
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Do	ne by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date Time Actions	Courtesy Car (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Don	neby
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()))	ate& Time Completed	Don	neby
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (lnyoice Přeparati	ate&Tirre Completed	Ani (5)	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Imant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparati	on Checklist		Ami (t)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Imant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparati 1) AR: Accident Reports 2) DA: Damage Assessm 3) TF: Towing Fee	on Checklist ng (\$30); ent (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anic (5)	· Ami (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Imant's Particulars: Cer/Owner: Jact No:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparati 1) AR: Accident Reporti 2) DA: Damage Assessm 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow Throaten	on Checklist age (\$30); ent (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (s)	· Ami (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Imant's Particulars: Ver/Owner: Lact No:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparati 1) AR: Accident Reports 2) DA: Damage Assessm 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through S 5) FT: Follow-Through S	on Checklist ng (\$30); ent (\$100); INC (\$80) urvey \$120	Ani((s))	· Ami (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Imant's Particulars: Ver/Owner: Lact No:	Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparati Invoice Preparati I) AR: Accident Reports I) DA: Damage Assessm I) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through S For claiming against IN	on Checklist ng (\$30); ent (\$100); INC (\$80) urvey \$120	Ani((s))	· Ami (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparati 1) AR: Accident Reporti 2) DA: Damage Assessm 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through S 5) FT: Follow-Through S For claiming against IN 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT	on Checklist on	Ani (5)	· Ami (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparati 1) AR: Accident Reporti 2) DA: Damage Assessm 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through S For claiming against IN 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT 3) NTUC Additional Servi	on Checklist on	Ani (5)	· Ami (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions imant's Particulars: /cr/Owner: dact No: aged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparati 1) AR: Accident Reporti 2) DA: Damage Assessm 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through S 5) FT: Follow-Through S For claiming against IN 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT: 8) NTUC Additional Servi	on Checklist on Checklist on (\$30); ent (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/545 urvey (Resurvey) \$30 C Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 Survey \$160 ces:-	Ani (5)	· Ami (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparati 1) AR: Accident Reporti 2) DA: Damage Assessm 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through S 5) FT: Follow-Through S For claiming sgainst IN 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT: 3) NTUC Additional Servi OD.* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt *N6: Repair Coordinates	on Checklist on Checklist ng (\$30); ent (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/545 urvey (Resurvey) \$30 C Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 Survey \$160 ces:- Allowance \$5	Ani (5)	· Ami (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparati Invoice Preparati I) AR: Accident Reports I) AR: Accident Reports I) AR: Pollow-Through S For claiming against IN Invoice Preparati I) AR: Accident Reports For claiming against IN Invoice Preparati Invoice Prepara	on Checklist on Checklist on Checklist on Checklist on Checklist on Checklist on Conjoint (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/545 urvey (Resurvey) \$30 C Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 Survey \$160 ces Allowance \$5 on \$510	Ani (5)	· Ami (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788/6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Imant's Particulars: Ver/Owner: tact No: aged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparati Invoice Preparati I) AR: Accident Reports I) AR: Accident Reports I) AR: Accident Reports I) AR: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through S For claiming against IN 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT 3) NTUC Additional Servi OD: N6: Repair Co-ordinati N7: Fost Repair Inspect N7: Fost Repair Inspect N8: DV / Collect Record	on Checklist on Checklist on Checklist on Checklist on Checklist on Store	Ani (5)	· Ami (3)
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Imant's Particulars: /cr/Owner: tact No: aged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ((3000) (Invoice Preparati Invoice Preparati I) AR: Accident Reports I) AR: Accident Reports I) AR: Pollow-Through S For claiming against IN Invoice Preparati I) AR: Accident Reports For claiming against IN Invoice Preparati Invoice Prepara	on Checklist on Checklist on Checklist on Checklist on Checklist on Store	Ani (5)	· Ami (3)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid, 	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
the second limit is autility with a good to be a second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/10/2018 14:24
Date Of Accident	12/10/2018 22:25
Exact Location Of Accident	LOYANG AVE TWDS CHANGI
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLJ5104G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NG BEE CHEOK
NRIC No	S1451182B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81576338
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81576338
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	CLA180 AMG
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number A28866157QMX

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TAY BOON TAT, FRANCIS (ZHENG WENDA)

NRIC No S8808957Z Date Of Birth 26/02/1988 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 30/07/2007

Driving Experience 11 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81576338

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-81576338

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 532 JURONG WEST STREET 52 Address

#24-429

640532

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2 Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: YAM QING MEI, DEBBIE

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: LIM SIEW YEW MAHINDA

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

YES

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20181013/7003.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC6427C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAY BOON TAT, FRANCIS (ZHENG WENDA)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLJ5104G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

YAM QING MEI, DEBBIE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLJ5104G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

LIM SIEW YEW MAHINDA

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLJ5104G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Postcode

Address

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Venicle A. SLJ 51046 Vehice B: SAC 6427C DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT (V) tru stated date y time, SU51046 vehicu 4'. was travelling graght along the gated venil. St1 C 6427 C suddenly filtered TUTO my lam and willded MID entire por tion. the great vehicle 10 grate acrocs kerb on the hight. the passengers: Yam aing mei 591024184 Debbie um siew new, maninda 58525990C DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time.

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

A	ACCIDENT DATE: 12 / 10 / 2018 ((DD/MM/YYYY), TIM	AE:(22: 23)(HH:MM)
L	OCATION: LOYANG AVENUE TOWARDS CHANG	ji
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE OVEHICLE NUMBER: SLJ 51046	
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: MSG	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 428866157 6WIX	
		widen a LETY FIRE A THEFT
	B)MAKE & MODEL: WKYCCO'S BONZ CLA	180 AMG.
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / M	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: PVVV	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPOR	ING ONLY
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
	AINAME: NO BUE CHECK	(MALE / FEMALE)
		ONTACT:
	c) ADDRESS:	
Δ.	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	19 19
4 No of passens	3. DRIVER	A.
Cladeding dries	a) NAME: IN BOOM LAT TURNUS	(MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$60004573 . CO	DNTACT: 8157 6338
(03)	CLADDRESS: 532 JUVONA WEST ST 52	#24-429
imdle;	S(640542)	
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (26/ 02/ 1988)(DD/MM/Y	7771
1 female	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	W.
10	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S	COMPANYS (VES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INS	
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RANING / OTHER	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WE) / OTHERS	3
		•
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (PES / NOT)	
10	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES/NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	1 111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 -0 -	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SHC 6427C MC	DDEL:
Induding driver	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	-
C U3 Jimair	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CC	NTACT:
- 1 1cm	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CO	
	ALL VELUCIE LIGHTERS	DEL:
No of passinge	el DRIVER'S NAME	
Induding drive	- CARCON TO THE SECOND SHIP IN SECOND SHIP IN THE SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SHIP IN THE SECOND SEC	NTACT:
()		9
-	7.1	

email = fax =





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

1 of 4 Report No. T/20181013/7003

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 018 01:47	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: TAY BOON TAT, FRANCIS			Address: APT BLK 532 JURONG WEST STREET 52 #24-429			
	/ ID No.: O / S88089	57Z	SINGAPORE 640532 Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 81576338		
	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: francis.tbt@hotmail.com			
Sex: Male	Age: 30	Date of Birth: 26/02/1988	Type of Informant:			
Race: Chinese Occupation: Investigation Officer		n'	Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
		r	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Evolution		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 12/10/2018 22:20	Type of Location Straight Road
LOYANG AV	ENUE			
Weather:		Road Surface:	Ro	
		Wet	100	ad Speed Limit:
Raining Traffic Flow: One Way Type of Collis			Tra	affic Volume:

Details of Vehicle Involved						The second second
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHC6427C					Slightly Damaged	3
SLJ5104G	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	CLA180		Seriously Damaged	3

Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 4 Report No. T/20181013/7003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		of the state of the same of the				
Name	TAY BOON TAT F	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		HE SEE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
00 M C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	TAY BOON TAT, F	RANCIS		ID No.		S8808957Z
Related Vehicle	SLJ5104G (Car)					
	Carlo (Carl)		Contact No.		81576338	
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL					
				Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	13/10/2018		D-1-5:	Expir		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Date Disci	narge	13/10	/2018
Passenger	The Park Water State	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Degree of	Injury	Serio	us
Name	YAM QING MEI, DI	ERDIC			OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	新さられる を は で は に の に が に の に が に に に に に に に に に に に に に
	anto mili, Di	LDDIE		ID No		S9102418G
Related Vehicle	SLJ5104G (Car)					
	(Car)			Contact No.		83995634
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA	LOCDITAL			1	LOS ESCUPIVADO.
	1	THOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licent	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	13/10/2018		Data Diset			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of	ischarge 13/10 of Injury Serio		/2018
Passenger	THE RESERVE	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Degree of	injury	Serio	us
Name	LIM SIEW YEW MA	HINDA		TO AL		从《加斯拉姆·拉拿印度》
				ID No.		S8525990C
Related Vehicle	SLJ5104G (Car)					
285	(Gu i)			Contact No.		91727069
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA	HOSPITAL	-			-0554541000
	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL			Class Driving Licence	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	13/10/2019		1	Expiry	Date	
ato frediffell	ed Medical Leave		Date Disch		13/10	

Brief Details.

ON 12/10/2018 AT ABOUT 10:23PM, I WAS DRIVING MY VEHICLE - SLJ5104G AND TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ALONG LANE 1 OF LOYANG AVENUE TOWARDS CHANGI. SUDDENLY, VEHICLE NUMBER - SHC6427C, TURNED OUT FROM THE SLIP ROAD AND COLLIDED ONTO MY VEHICLE'S ENTIRE LEFT PORTION. THE GREAT IMPACT CAUSED MY VEHICLE TO GRAZE ONTO THE KERB ON THE RIGHT. MY PASSENGERS & I THEN SEEK MEDICAL ATTENTION AT MOUNT ALVERNIA



T/20181013/7003

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 4 Report No. T/20181013/7003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

4 of 4 Report No. T/20181013/7003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Date/Time: 13/10/2018 01:47
Classification Of Case:

FUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICE.



Licence Number: S8808957Z

Name:

TAY BOON TAT, FRANCIS (ZHENG WENDA)

Birth Date: 26 Feb 1988

Issue Date: 30 Jul 2007



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8808957Z



IAI

RA EP!

DLC

Name



TAY BOON TAT, FRANCIS (ZHENG WENDA)

文 达 郑

Race

CHINESE

Date of Birth

26-02-1988

Country of Birth

SINGAPORE



Scanned by CamScanner

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Class 3A Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals =< 2500kg

30 Jul 2007

NP 428A





NRIC No. \$8808957Z



Blood Group

Date of issue

20-03-2003

Address

APT BLK 532 JURONG WEST STREET 52 #24-429 SINGAPORE 640532

-INAIVIL

-CDOKI



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ctd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21 01. SGX Centre 2. Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20 0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership

MOTOR MAX Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 28866157 QMX

Excess: SGD500 Windscreen Excess: SGD100

- 1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLJ5104G
- 2. Name of Policyholder Ng Bee Cheok
- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 14/12/2016
- 4. Date of Explry of Insurance

13/12/2017

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Ng Bee Cheok

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- * Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these needings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is aminated to Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Main) or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Inc